Sensor
Potentiometers
Series SP2800
Special features
• available with push-on
coupling or marked shaft
• Simple mounting
• Protection class IP 54 or

Electrical connections three conductors, PTE-PEE-insulation
=̂
Order designations
Type Art.no.
SP2801
A502 019220 6 mm shaft, IP 54
SP2821
A502 019240 Push-on coupling,
IP 54
SP2831
A502 019221 6 mm shaft, IP 65
SP2841
A502 019241 Push-on coupling,
IP 65
SP2801
S0002 019222 6 mm shaft, IP 54,
100°, R = 3 kΩ
independent
linearity  ±1 %
SP2831
S0002 019227 6 mm shaft, IP 65,
100°, R = 3 kΩ
independent
linearity  ±1 %
SP2841
S0002 019242 Push-on coupling,
IP 65,
100°, R = 3 kΩ
independent
linearity  ±1 %
Environmental Data
Temperature range
IP 54 -40...+100 °C
IP 65 -40...+150 °C
(+150°C on request)
Vibration 5...2000 Hz
Amax = 0.75 mm
amax = 20 g
Life >50 x 106 movem.
Protection class IP 54 or IP 65 (DIN 400 50 / IEC 529)
Novotechnik Stiftung & Co.
Messwertaufnehmer OHG
Postfach 4220
73745 Ostfildern (Ruit)
Horbstraße 12
73760 Ostfildern (Ruit)
Tel. +49 (0) 711 / 44 89-0
Fax +49 (0) 711 / 44 89-150
© 12/2001
Art.-Nr.: 062 719
Printed in Germany
Subject to changes
Recommended accessories
Processor controlled indica-
tors MAP... with display,
Signal conditioner MUP... /
MUK … for standardized out-
put signals
Important